Job Class Description Pay Annual Salary

ACCOUNT CLERK Il

ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE COORDINATOR
ACCOUNTANT

ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE COORDINATOR
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ANIMAL CARETAKER

ANIMAL SHELTER COORDINATOR-PT
ASSESSMENT ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
ASST DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
ASST DPW SUPERINTENDENT

ASST. DIRECTOR OF PW/UTILITES
AST. MANAGER CONSTRUC/UTILITY
BUILDING INSPECTOR I

BUILDING OFFICIAL
CLERK/DISPATCHER Il

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICIAL
CORPORAL

CREW LEADER

CUSTODIAN

DAY SHIFT SERGEANT

DEPUTY TOWN CLERK

DETECTIVE

DETECTIVE SERGEANT

DIR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION TECH
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIRECTOR OF RECREATION
DIRECTOR OF THE ANIMAL SHELTER
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

FIELD APPRAISER

FINANCE ASSISTANT

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST

IT SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR

IT TECHNICIAN |

JUVENILE OFFICER

LABORER

LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST
MANAGER OF CONSTRUCTION & UTIL
MANAGER OF METERS/UTILITIES

EMPLOYEE SALARIES
As of July 1, 2019

44,590.00
47,970.00
52,020.00
49,056.00
47,775.00
48,204.00
27,630.98
13,556.92
49,526.00
78,530.92
61,749.00
94,350.00
69,227.00
94,350.00
55,000.00
61,200.00
73,855.00
48,900.80
51,597.00
82,802.08
51,916.80
48,360.00
95,964.54 *
68,821.00
94,247.65 *
102,238.92 *
96,480.00
118,450.00
90,125.00
97,397.00
105,060.00
72,001.00
58,425.00
64,725.00
48,338.00
50,000.00
50,252.80
49,216.96
63,131.00
47,410.00
86,719.57 *
48,360.00
49,088.00
49,836.80
69,394.00
66,587.00

* Denotes F/Y 2019 Salary Rate
(IBPO Contract Pending)




EMPLOYEE SALARIES * Denotes F/Y 2019 Salary Rate

As of July 1, 2019 (IBPO Contract Pending)
MANAGER OF PUMP STATIONS & TAN 69,255.00
MECHANIC WELDER 52,811.20
MINIMUM HOUSING OFFICIAL 51,612.00
MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK 62,315.88
OFFICE ASSISTANT 47,775.00
PARTS SPECIALIST 48,360.00
PATROL OFFICER $47,528-581,159  *
PATROL SERGEANT 88,039.27 *
PAYROLL/HR ASSISTANT 47,940.10
POLICE ACADEMY RECRUIT 47,525.88 *
POLICE CAPTAIN 115,324.00 *
POLICE CHIEF 123,974.00 *
POLICE LIEUTENANT 108,805.00 *
PRINCIPAL PLANNER 60,616.00
PROGRAM COORDINATOR 47,970.00
PROJECT ENGINEER 77,765.00
PT IT CLERK 21,642.40
PURCHASING AGENT/RISK MANAGER 76,735.00
REGISTRAR/CLERK BOARD OF CAN 52,000.00
SCALE HOUSE CLERK 50,252.80
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER 86,727.48 *
SENIOR APPRAISER 55,589.00
SENIOR MECHANIC 54,620.80
SENIOR PAYROLL/HRIS SPECIALIS 58,887.92
SKILLED LABORER 48,900.80
SR AP SPECIALIST 48,959.82
TAX COLLECTOR 75,190.00
TOWN ASSESSOR 78,879.00
TOWN CLERK 78,403.00
TOWN ENGINEER 93,330.00
TOWN MANAGER 160,000.00
TOWN PLANNER 85,000.00
TRACTOR TRAILER DRIVER 54,350.40
UTILITIES ENGINEER 62,770.00
WATER PLANT OPERATOR 49,836.80

ZONING OFFICIAL 69,774.00



